Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

Which of the following are "human sciences"?

The concept of 'legal sovereignty' was for the first time given by:

Lenin was masterminded the Bolshevik take-over of power in Russia in

The Greek philosopher Aristotle died in

The Marxists perceive international politics as

Kant developed his moral philosophy in

What does Foucault give as an example of discipline operating in the seventeenth century?

Bentham defines the fecundity of a pleasure or pain as

The author of the book 'Statesman'is

Gramsci's theory of hegemony is tied to his conception of the

Jean-Paul Sartre was born in

In Plato's Ideal State, one reaches at the pinnacle of the State order at the age of:

On what basis does Marx's dialectic materialism interpret and analyze the social events?

Answers Choice

A. Sociology, criminology and
psychiatry

B. Botany, hydrology and
architecture paleontology

C. Scientology, Geology and
Theosophy

. Hobbes
Locke

. Bentham
None of these

1919
1924
1917
None of these

322B.C
332B.C
384 B.c
. None of these

Cow>r DOmP» DOWRP

A. a struggle for power between the
bourgeois and socialist systems with
the hope of inevitable triumph of
international proletarianism

B. a struggle for power between two
nations or group of nations that can
be managed by maintaining balances
of power

C. Interactions among States that
can be peacefully

D. Interactions among States guided
and molded by leaders of those
States

. Two works

. Three works

. Four works

. None of these

. The body of the soldier

. The royal gardens at Versailles
. The peison workshop

. The church

. Its chance of occurring

. The degree to which it is felt

. Its chance of being followed by
sensations of the same kind

D. How long it lasts

OwWwP» Uowr OoOwrP

A. Aristotle

. Machiavelli
Plato

. None of these

. Capitalist state
. Republic state
Democratic state
None of these

Le Havre
Paris

La Rochelle
Saint-Denis

35
40
50
. None of these

> DOm» DOU» TOWE DOm

. Material Forces
B. Communal Forces
C. Political Forces



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Fukuyama published the book Falling Behind: Explaining the Development Gap Between
Latin America and the United States in

With his brother Totto, Niccolo begins the school of paolo da Ronciglione in

Bentham claims that nature has placed mankind under two sovereign masters

Who was the Father of English Utilitarianism?

What was the chief benefit of " creating” delinquency?

Karl Popper in political discourse, he is known for his vigorous defense of

Immanuel Kant was born in Konigsberg, Prussia in

D. International milieu

. 2007

. 2009
. 2010

. 1480

. 1487
. None of these

oOow>» OOw>P

. Good and evil
. God and the devil
. Duty and self-interest

. John Austin
. James Mill

o > OoOw

D. None of these

B. It provided a pool of cheap labor
for industrial expansion

C. It ended the need for public
executions

D. It widened the field of knowledge
of the human sciences

B. Guided democracy
C. Control democracy
D. None of these

A. 1724

C. 1736
D. None of these



