

CSS Political Science Topic 1 Western Political Thought

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following are "human sciences"?	A. Sociology, criminology and psychiatry B. Botany, hydrology and architecture paleontology C. Scientology, Geology and Theosophy
2	The concept of 'legal sovereignty' was for the first time given by:	A. Hobbes B. Locke C. Bentham D. None of these
3	Lenin was masterminded the Bolshevik take-over of power in Russia in	A. 1919 B. 1924 C. 1917 D. None of these
4	The Greek philosopher Aristotle died in	A. 322 B.C B. 332 B.C C. 384 B.C D. None of these
5	The Marxists perceive international politics as	A. a struggle for power between the bourgeois and socialist systems with the hope of inevitable triumph of international proletarianism B. a struggle for power between two nations or group of nations that can be managed by maintaining balances of power C. Interactions among States that can be peacefully D. Interactions among States guided and molded by leaders of those States
6	Kant developed his moral philosophy in	A. Two works B. Three works C. Four works D. None of these
7	What does Foucault give as an example of discipline operating in the seventeenth century?	A. The body of the soldier B. The royal gardens at Versailles C. The peison workshop D. The church
8	Bentham defines the fecundity of a pleasure or pain as	A. Its chance of occurring B. The degree to which it is felt C. Its chance of being followed by sensations of the same kind D. How long it lasts
9	The author of the book 'Statesman'is	A. Aristotle B. Machiavelli C. Plato D. None of these
10	Gramsci's theory of hegemony is tied to his conception of the	A. Capitalist state B. Republic state C. Democratic state D. None of these
11	Jean-Paul Sartre was born in	A. Le Havre B. Paris C. La Rochelle D. Saint-Denis
12	In Plato's Ideal State, one reaches at the pinnacle of the State order at the age of:	A. 35 B. 40 C. 50 D. None of these
13	On what basis does Marx's dialectic materialism interpret and analyze the social events?	A. Material Forces B. Communal Forces C. Political Forces D. None of these

14	Fukuyama published the book Falling Behind: Explaining the Development Gap Between Latin America and the United States in	A. 2007 B. 2008 C. 2009 D. 2010
15	With his brother Totto, Niccolo begins the school of paolo da Ronciglione in	A. 1480 B. 1481 C. 1487 D. None of these
16	Bentham claims that nature has placed mankind under two sovereign masters	A. Pain and pleasure B. Good and evil C. God and the devil D. Duty and self-interest
17	Who was the Father of English Utilitarianism?	A. John Austin B. James Mill C. Jeremy Bentham D. None of these
18	What was the chief benefit of " creating" delinquency?	A. it allowed illegality to be confined to a small group and supervised B. It provided a pool of cheap labor for industrial expansion C. It ended the need for public executions D. It widened the field of knowledge of the human sciences
19	Karl Popper in political discourse, he is known for his vigorous defense of	A. Liberal democracy B. Guided democracy C. Control democracy D. None of these
20	Immanuel Kant was born in Konigsberg, Prussia in	A. 1724 B. 1725 C. 1736 D. None of these
